Features
PVS-610E Series Advanced Industrial 4U
Rackmount DVR System
NEW
8/16/24 -channel video input*
MPEG-4 H.264 (MPEG4-Part10) Hardware compression
Resolution: CIF / half D1 / 4CIF
Up to 4CIF resolution in display and recording mode with half the number

Adam 4520 Isolated RS232 to 422/485 Converter
Adam 4055 8 -channel Isolated Digital Input and Output Module
Ordering Information
Part Number Video Capture Cards Application Software
Version
PVS-610E PC-based DVR system
Option (Capture Card)
PVS-610-SE16-A1E PV-1000 x 1 Powerview6000
PVS-610-HB8-A1E PV-2100 x 1 Powerview6000
PVS-610-HB16-A1E PV-2100 x 2 Powerview6000
PVS-610-HB24-A1E PV-2100 x 3 Powerview6000
Note: All above mentioned software versions support software compression
PVS-610E Series
System Function Description
Function Specification Description